
Integrated M.Sc. Physics

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 UI12038235 11920022 PRATAP SINGH PUROHIT GENERAL 61

2 UI12012649 12370014 NADELLA MANI HAARIKA GENERAL 60.75

3 UI12064635 12080005 KARAN AKBARI GENERAL 60.75

4 UI12054564 11570382 VISHNU KUMAR GENERAL 54

5 UI12014911 11570702 HARSH PAREEK GENERAL 51.75

6 UI12060660 12170183 SUMIT PRADHAN GENERAL 48.25

7 UI12007219 11600370 KUSHAGRA UPADHAYAY GENERAL 47.5

8 UI12020476 11620026 ANANT KHANDAL GENERAL 47

9 UI12007630 11570059 ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA GENERAL 47

10 UI12005274 11110019 ANIROODH CHOBEY GENERAL 46.5

11 UI12064200 11110339 SUNIL BENIWAL OBC 46.5

12 UI12061689 11110608 PAWAN SHARMA GENERAL 46.5

13 UI12005806 12170019 NISHANT KUMAR OBC 46.25

14 UI12066712 11730162 PALAK SOLANKI OBC 46

15 UI12020635 12320022 KRIYA JAIN GENERAL 45.75

16 UI12022644 12360282 NITYANAND CHAUHAN OBC 45

17 UI12000262 11620002 PRAKHAR MATHUR GENERAL 44.75

18 UI12048096 12170137 ANKIT CHOUDHARY OBC 44.5

19 UI12006218 11110024 YOGESH PRAJAPAT OBC 42.5

20 UI12017887 11110078 VIJAY SINGH RATHORE GENERAL 42.5

21 UI12012448 11110054 ARYAN JAIN GENERAL 41.5

22 UI12068216 11110390 ABHIJEET VAISHNAV OBC 40.75

23 UI12022511 12320026 DASHRATH DHAKAR OBC 40.5

24 UI12000353 11700083 R DEVANARAYANAN GENERAL 40

25 UI12053158 11570893 KANISHK NAMDEV OBC 39.25

26 UI12014708 11700021 LAKSHMI S NAIR GENERAL 38.75

27 UI12078118 11571032 MONIKA YADAV OBC 38.75

28 UI12045719 12320165 RISHIK KURKIYA GENERAL 38.75

29 UI12026766 11260052 TARUN SHEKHAWAT GENERAL 38.75

30 UI12005226 12310128 VISHNU VN GENERAL 38.5

31 UI12023801 11610085 RASHMI SINGH GENERAL 38.5

32 UI12078501 11570628 SHEKHAR SINGH OBC 38.25

33 UI12028514 12170329 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA ST 38

34 UI12038101 12000207 RAHUL KUMAR GENERAL 38

35 UI12014755 12170049 KAPIL JANGIR OBC 37.75

36 UI12031555 12190024 HARSH GENERAL 37.75

37 UI12054780 11020230 HARENDRA SINGH OBC 37.5

38 UI12056677 12240030 SAPNA OBC 37.25

39 UI12021859 11240139 SAITOSH MOHANTY GENERAL 37.25

40 UI12063258 11570454 REWANT RAI GENERAL 37

41 UI12026519 11620032 POOJA DUKIYA OBC 36.75

42 UI12020880 12370096 YADLAPATI DHARAHAS GENERAL 36.75

43 UI12035790 12170341 HARSHIT OBC 36.5

44 UI12020461 12170308 KAMAL OBC 36.5

45 UI12000542 11100033 BIBHUDUTTA MISHRA GENERAL 36.25

46 UI12063794 11570461 LOKPAL SINGH GENERAL 36

47 UI12047214 11790117 ASHUTOSH KUSHWAHA OBC 36

48 UI12065802 12170413 ANIL SHARMA GENERAL 35.75

GENERAL CATEGORY
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49 UI12002836 12170276 TANU DAHIYA OBC 35.75

50 UI12038319 12170349 HONEY BHARIA OBC 35.75

51 UI12048508 12170141 SATYENDRA KUMAR KHICHAR OBC 35.75

52 UI12017590 12360047 AYUSH MISHRA GENERAL 35.75

53 UI12046513 11110225 BHUPENDRA CHOUDHARY OBC 35.5

54 UI12049636 12170378 PRADEEP RANWA OBC 35.25

55 UI12045851 11940512 JAGAT OBC 35.25

56 UI12042309 12150030 AMULYA KUMAR PADHAN OBC 35.25

57 UI12061505 11790151 HIMANSHU DWIVEDI GENERAL 35

58 UI12041919 12170360 SATYAM NEHRA OBC 34.75

59 UI12035027 11570789 AAYUSHI GARG GENERAL 34.5

60 UI12041460 12170117 SURAJ CHOUDHARY OBC 34.25

61 UI12027417 11540258 ABHI GADIPALLI OBC 34

62 UI12076315 12240085 JAY VEER OBC 33.75

63 UI12013579 12310022 AISWARYA NAIR GENERAL 33.75

64 UI12058032 11870215 AMAN KUMAR OBC 33.75

65 UI12041823 12170118 RACHIT GENERAL 33.5

66 UI12043904 11570254 KIRTI YADAV OBC 33.5

67 UI12031404 12320040 HITESH DANGI OBC 33.25

68 UI12038835 11740178 ROHAN AP GENERAL 33.25

69 UI12059907 12170178 ASHISH CHAHAR OBC 33

70 UI12044469 11570262 PRAHLAD CHOUDHARY OBC 32.75

71 UI12025086 11110102 MANOJ KASWAN OBC 32.5

72 UI12032651 11110142 ABHILASHA JAJDA OBC 32.5

73 UI12027643 11570767 KINSHU CHOUDHARY OBC 32.5

74 UI12015627 11640034 GAUTHAM KRISHNA GENERAL 32.25

75 UI12010099 12270022 AJU D RAJ OBC 32

76 UI12012927 11220041 LOKESH GENERAL 32

77 UI12012638 12000693 KUMAR DEEPENDRA SC 32

78 UI12030491 11760018 SHAIK ABDUL AHAD GENERAL 31.75

79 UI12008165 12040005 RABINATH GOSWAMI OBC 31.75

80 UI12013349 11890016 ADITYA THAKUR GENERAL 31.75

81 UI12059487 12170174 ANJU GURJAR OBC 31.5

82 UI12074094 11110447 GARIMA SINGH GENERAL 31.5

83 UI12069507 12170425 ANKITA KRISHNIA OBC 31.5

84 UI12003489 12170277 ABHISHEK OBC 31.5

85 UI12013875 12030022 ANSHUL SUDHANSHU GENERAL 31.5

86 UI12025042 11140044 MANISHA OBC 31.25

87 UI12023705 12100034 SIMRAN KUMARI GENERAL 31.25

88 UI12048208 11570312 MONU SAI OBC 31.25

89 UI12014951 12060049 BHOOPESH KUMAR TARAK OBC 31.25

90 UI12064008 11110335 RAMESH CHOUDHARY OBC 31.25

91 UI12000718 11570011 AADITYA SAXENA GENERAL 31.25

92 UI12017925 11890176 KUMAR ANCHIT GENERAL 31

93 UI12025696 12240010 AMIT KUMAR OBC 31

94 UI12007860 11110030 ASMITA SANKHALA OBC 31

95 UI12047696 11820199 ATUL KUMAR OBC 30.75

96 UI12016925 12170052 DEEPIKA OBC 30.5

97 UI12025200 12000939 TARKESHWAR KUMAR SC 30.5
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98 UI12011996 11140036 CHETAN RAM OBC 30.25

99 UI12001977 11110005 MANEESH MALI OBC 30.25

100 UI12021122 12120006 KESHAV SHARMA GENERAL 30.25

101 UI12027120 11820097 AMIT YADAV OBC 30.25

102 UI12032277 11300651 SUDAN OBC 30.25

103 UI12040135 12170110 NIKHIL KHATRI SC 30.25

104 UI12005176 12360013 AMIT KUMAR RAI GENERAL 30.25

105 UI12027408 12170323 AYUSH KUMAWAT OBC 30

106 UI12012593 11110056 SUNIL SUWASIYA SC 29.75

107 UI12014682 11110065 KARAN CHOUDHARY OBC 29.75

108 UI12011230 11110050 DHEERAJ OBC 29.5

109 UI12007836 11530014 HARSHAVARDHANA R HUDED OBC 29.25

110 UI12052346 11570365 AJAY CHOUDHARY OBC 29.25

111 UI12049096 11820216 JATIN SHARMA GENERAL 29.25

112 UI12000503 11730193 KUSUM TANWAR GENERAL 29

113 UI12032102 11620038 AISHWARYA SINGH OBC 29

114 UI12016813 11440918 RAHUL RANJAN MISHRA GENERAL 29

115 UI12077617 11571028 AMIT SC 28.75

116 UI12070897 11610135 AMANVIR YADAV OBC 28.75

117 UI12031497 11110543 SHUBHAM BANSIWAL SC 28.75

118 UI12072530 11260041 HARSHIT KHETAWAT SC 28.75

119 UI12009842 12360230 HIMANSHU SINGH GENERAL 28.75

120 UI12039360 11620157 BHUVNESH CHOUDHARY OBC 28.75

121 UI12077090 11960242 AJAY K U OBC 28.75

122 UI12022678 11710126 TRIKALAGGA SAHA GENERAL 28.5

123 UI12000288 11570008 BHAWNA KATARIA SC 28

124 UI12018450 12000785 RAVANIT KUMAR OBC 28

125 UI12006118 11110023 SURENDRA JAJRA OBC 28

126 UI12045659 11020215 ANURAMA PAL OBC 28

127 UI12013618 11820045 NIKESH KUMAR OBC 28

128 UI12035900 11570792 VANSHIKA MEENA ST 28

129 UI12009487 11930025 KAUSTUBH BANKAR OBC 27.75

130 UI12037771 11570213 VISHAL SHERWAL SC 27.75

131 UI12051978 11570363 SANJAY SINGH KHATANA OBC 27.75

132 UI12016966 11570117 REENA YADAV OBC 27.75

133 UI12007543 11570058 PIYUSH GUPTA GENERAL 27.5

134 UI12043136 11730092 SHAHID MANSURI OBC 27.5

135 UI12076357 11110466 AKANKSHA KHANGAROT GENERAL 27.5

136 UI12049133 12360377 HIMANSHU NARAYAN GENERAL 27.5

137 UI12067111 12001590 GAGAN DEEP SINGH GENERAL 27.5

138 UI12022124 12330009 RACHIT SHARMA GENERAL 27.25

139 UI12035270 11110551 RAHUL GAHNOLIYA SC 27.25

140 UI12016928 11110075 RAGHAV KHANDAL GENERAL 27.25

141 UI12046371 11260064 ASHOK KUMAR KALWA SC 27.25

142 UI12064590 11520039 JYOTI BHOOKAR OBC 27

143 UI12009774 11570676 SUDHIR PHOGAT OBC 27

144 UI12033456 11710137 MEGHA GUPTA OBC 27

145 UI12000195 11570004 VISHAL PATWA OBC 26.75

146 UI12012446 12000689 RAJNISH KUMAR GENERAL 26.75
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147 UI12029652 12320036 NEERAJ SC 26.5

148 UI12021309 11730050 MAHEEP NANDESH VYAS GENERAL 26.5

149 UI12067194 11480084 BHAWNA OBC 26.25

150 UI12003595 12000512 TEJ NARAYAN SINGH GENERAL 26.25

151 UI12031863 11090022 SAYAN CHATTOPADHYAY GENERAL 26.25

152 UI12020402 11820076 HARSH YADAV OBC 26.25

153 UI12032509 12170090 APARNA SHARMA GENERAL 26.25

154 UI12032543 11110141 ABHISHEK PACHAR OBC 26

155 UI12010320 11260012 ROBIN GARG SC 26

156 UI12076726 11110471 DEEPAK PRAJAPATI OBC 26

157 UI12019010 11820073 AMAN KUMAR OBC 25.75

158 UI12025427 12170071 LALIT KISHOR SWAMI OBC 25.75

159 UI12049225 11140017 PRIYANKA SHARMA GENERAL 25.5

160 UI12058349 11570917 SONIA SWAMI OBC 25.5

161 UI12072453 11110432 AKSHAT SHARMA GENERAL 25.5

162 UI12077080 11570605 RAHUL BAIRWA SC 25.5

163 UI12046794 11110228 HARENDRA CHOUDHARY OBC 25.25

164 UI12050629 12210030 MADHAV LAKHOTIA GENERAL 25.25

165 UI12027464 11570170 NISHITA MEENA ST 25.25

166 UI12020815 12310036 FIRAS V VALAPPIL OBC 25.25

167 UI12046546 11570284 UMAKANT KUNAL OBC 25.25

168 UI12064799 12220137 SHUBHAM KUMAR OBC 25.25

169 UI12040365 11110179 NEHA DUDI OBC 25

170 UI12045870 11140011 HARSHA SHARMA GENERAL 25

171 UI12075848 12170252 YASHODA OBC 25

172 UI12059381 12170172 ANJU KUMARI SC 25

173 UI12044437 11920026 SHRUTI BAGRI SC 25

174 UI12071789 11110635 VAIBHAV VAISHNAV OBC 25

175 UI12077012 11960241 ANANTHU SAJEEV OBC 25

176 UI12074405 11571002 JAYANT YADAV OBC 24.75

177 UI12035636 11110156 RAHUL MALI OBC 24.75

178 UI12059704 11790143 SARVAGYA NARAYAN SHUKLA GENERAL 24.75

179 UI12011656 11570089 SALONI GAUTAM GENERAL 24.5

180 UI12018475 12170056 KARUNA OBC 24.5

181 UI12011975 11570093 SWATI VAISHNAV OBC 24.5

182 UI12041069 11950025 VALLEPU NARASIMHA OBC 24.5

183 UI12051442 12170386 SUDHIR BENIWAL OBC 24.5

184 UI12028890 11540805 CHILUKURU SAI JASHWANTH GUPTHA GENERAL 24.25

185 UI12000390 11300002 PRANEEL KARNAN A Y SC 24.25

186 UI12050215 12360121 TARUN PRAKASH GENERAL 24.25

187 UI12041899 11570244 AYUSHI SHARMA GENERAL 24

188 UI12059579 11110301 MAHIMA SHEKHAWAT GENERAL 24

189 UI12046439 11110224 PARMESHWAR PRAJAPAT OBC 24

190 UI12045269 11460171 SHYAMU KUMAR KUSHWAHA OBC 24

191 UI12037022 12170104 ADITYA GURAVA SC 24

192 UI12075731 11940625 AWESH OBC 24

193 UI12038193 11570807 JAYA DADHICH GENERAL 23.75

194 UI12071086 12170228 PRAKSHI SAINI OBC 23.75

195 UI12018606 11750108 ABHIRAMI K P OBC 23.75
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196 UI12024843 12170319 MANISHA JAKHAR OBC 23.75

197 UI12030352 11110128 KHUSHI BANSIWAL SC 23.75

198 UI12065828 11110365 SUNIL GATIYALA OBC 23.75

199 UI12075595 12170249 MANISHA MANDA OBC 23.75

200 UI12038507 11570218 GOPESH JANGID OBC 23.75

201 UI12033242 11370043 ANIL KUMAR SHAW OBC 23.75

202 UI12058269 12170170 PREETI SAINI OBC 23.5

203 UI12060824 11920087 RANJEET TANDI OBC 23.5

204 UI12072864 11110435 TEENA SAINI OBC 23.25

205 UI12069193 11940598 KRISHANA KUMAR GENERAL 23.25

206 UI12022924 11730054 PRAMENDRA MALAV OBC 23

207 UI12071199 11570985 SHALU SHARMA OBC 23

208 UI12057177 12170396 ARJU CHOUDHARY OBC 23

209 UI12027409 11110118 SAPNA CHOUDHARY OBC 23

210 UI12059259 12170399 ABHISHEK MEENA ST 23

211 UI12047982 11700222 POOJA M B OBC 22.75

212 UI12075131 11820437 LOVE KUMAR OBC 22.75

213 UI12053328 11820240 SHER SINGH OBC 22.5

214 UI12039746 11570232 AAKANKSHU SC 22.5

215 UI12073004 11020128 CHAITANYA RAWAT GENERAL 22.5

216 UI12024605 11480025 SATYAM OBC 22.25

217 UI12074108 11570584 SACHIN CHAUDHARY OBC 22.25

218 UI12063319 11570455 RANVEER SINGH SEPAT OBC 22.25

219 UI12064618 11920044 PUKHRAJ GURJAR OBC 22.25

220 UI12043688 11710150 SUMANA MONDAL GENERAL 22

221 UI12058338 11110296 ABHAY VERMA OBC 22

222 UI12049244 11920079 GANESH GANCHI OBC 22

223 UI12059318 11110600 TANYA KHETAWAT SC 21.75

224 UI12000398 11940282 DIVYANSH SOOD GENERAL 21.75

225 UI12001732 12000465 SATYAM KUMAR OBC 21.75

226 UI12053416 12240076 VASHUDEV OBC 21.75

227 UI12012391 11110053 GOPAL BANA OBC 21.5

228 UI12033849 11620147 SONU GOYAL OBC 21.5

229 UI12013557 12170046 PRIYA KUMARI OBC 21.5

230 UI12034099 12170337 ASLAM KURESHI OBC 21.5

231 UI12046199 11110218 ARPIT SINGH OBC 21.5

232 UI12005758 12270142 ATHMAJA MOHAN A GENERAL 21.25

233 UI12046802 11380130 SANDEEP KUMAR OBC 21.25

234 UI12062587 11110316 HITESH KUMAR SAINI OBC 21.25

235 UI12021393 11570139 PRIYANSHU PAREWA SC 21.25

236 UI12009547 12320133 RASHMI SAIN GENERAL 21

237 UI12073372 11110639 JAGDISH PRASAD OBC 21

238 UI12048507 12170140 BHARATRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT GENERAL 20.75

239 UI12071877 11110427 MAHRISHI RATHORE GENERAL 20.75

240 UI12042883 11570821 RAJESH SINGH MOHAR GENERAL 20.75

241 UI12033472 11020193 MO AJHAR GENERAL 20.75

242 UI12048871 11260024 LAXMAN SONI OBC 20.5

243 UI12015469 11500027 SARTHAK SHUKLA GENERAL 20.5

244 UI12004000 11570033 MUSKAN KUMAWAT OBC 20.5
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245 UI12042808 11500010 KUMAR PEYUSH OBC 20.5

246 UI12063355 11570456 ONKAR NATH DAS GENERAL 20.25

247 UI12043502 11730239 MUHAMMAD ZAID GENERAL 20.25

248 UI12011839 11570091 CHETNA OBC 20.25

249 UI12064323 11020256 UDAY KUMAR YADAV OBC 20.25

250 UI12047438 12170130 RAJENDRA YADAV OBC 20

251 UI12000601 11020134 MANISH KUMAR GENERAL 20

252 UI12037191 11110559 MAYA GURJAR OBC 19.75

253 UI12028670 11940122 ASHISH YADAV OBC 19.75

254 UI12026352 11110110 PRAJJWAL CHAUHAN GENERAL 19.5

255 UI12064515 11110344 AAFTAB PATHAN OBC 19.5

256 UI12042270 11940177 ANANYA SINGH GENERAL 19.25

257 UI12000827 12170004 AASTHA BAJIYA OBC 19.25

258 UI12044044 11260061 DOOR DARSHITA PUROHIT GENERAL 19.25

259 UI12037174 12390188 ZEENATH UNNISA OBC 19

260 UI12064745 11820335 VISHAL SINGH GENERAL 19

261 UI12006709 12170021 MANOJ KUMAR OBC 19

262 UI12042264 11480048 SHAILENDER KUMAR OBC 19

263 UI12031255 11580003 LATA SC 19

264 UI12012495 11940345 SWASTIKA DAHIYA GENERAL 19

265 UI12075981 11520096 YOGESH SAINI OBC 19

266 UI12020580 12170062 YASH PAL BANSHIWAL SC 18.75

267 UI12008485 11570065 JONY KUMAR MULODIYA SC 18.75

268 UI12051799 11570358 VIDIT SHARMA GENERAL 18.75

269 UI12020626 11870119 KUMAR AMARTYA GENERAL 18.5

270 UI12066044 11110370 MANSOOR KHAN OBC 18.25

271 UI12063677 12170192 PULKIT MUNDOTIYA SC 18.25

272 UI12058404 11570918 ANKIT KUMAR OBC 18.25

273 UI12070266 11240191 RASMITA SAHOO OBC 18.25

274 UI12075188 12001689 SHIVAM RAJ OBC 18

275 UI12030207 11110127 BHUMIKA UDAY SC 18

276 UI12062048 11110314 ABHISHEK VAISHNAV OBC 18

277 UI12070135 11790427 PAWAN KUMAR OBC 18

278 UI12070223 11240190 SNEHISMITA MISHRA GENERAL 18

279 UI12064767 11570946 HARSH BHARGAVA GENERAL 17.75

280 UI12013268 12170291 DINESH BARKESIA OBC 17.75

281 UI12048087 12170136 NEKI RAM OBC 17.75

282 UI12013720 11620122 JAGDISH SINGH GENERAL 17.75

283 UI12048527 11820207 RITIK DAHIYA OBC 17.5

284 UI12048961 12020165 TRAYAMBAK TRIPATHI GENERAL 17.25

285 UI12041735 11940175 KAVYA KRISHNAKUMAR GENERAL 17.25

286 UI12045585 11570273 PRIYA SHARMA GENERAL 17

287 UI12041222 11870033 RAHUL RAVI SC 17

288 UI12064542 11110346 RAMRAJ SARAN OBC 17
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1 UI12064200 11110339 SUNIL BENIWAL OBC 46.5

2 UI12005806 12170019 NISHANT KUMAR OBC 46.25

3 UI12066712 11730162 PALAK SOLANKI OBC 46

4 UI12022644 12360282 NITYANAND CHAUHAN OBC 45

5 UI12048096 12170137 ANKIT CHOUDHARY OBC 44.5

6 UI12006218 11110024 YOGESH PRAJAPAT OBC 42.5

7 UI12068216 11110390 ABHIJEET VAISHNAV OBC 40.75

8 UI12022511 12320026 DASHRATH DHAKAR OBC 40.5

9 UI12053158 11570893 KANISHK NAMDEV OBC 39.25

10 UI12078118 11571032 MONIKA YADAV OBC 38.75

11 UI12078501 11570628 SHEKHAR SINGH OBC 38.25

12 UI12014755 12170049 KAPIL JANGIR OBC 37.75

13 UI12054780 11020230 HARENDRA SINGH OBC 37.5

14 UI12056677 12240030 SAPNA OBC 37.25

15 UI12026519 11620032 POOJA DUKIYA OBC 36.75

16 UI12035790 12170341 HARSHIT OBC 36.5

17 UI12020461 12170308 KAMAL OBC 36.5

18 UI12047214 11790117 ASHUTOSH KUSHWAHA OBC 36

19 UI12002836 12170276 TANU DAHIYA OBC 35.75

20 UI12038319 12170349 HONEY BHARIA OBC 35.75

21 UI12048508 12170141 SATYENDRA KUMAR KHICHAR OBC 35.75

22 UI12046513 11110225 BHUPENDRA CHOUDHARY OBC 35.5

23 UI12049636 12170378 PRADEEP RANWA OBC 35.25

24 UI12045851 11940512 JAGAT OBC 35.25

25 UI12042309 12150030 AMULYA KUMAR PADHAN OBC 35.25

26 UI12041919 12170360 SATYAM NEHRA OBC 34.75

27 UI12041460 12170117 SURAJ CHOUDHARY OBC 34.25

28 UI12027417 11540258 ABHI GADIPALLI OBC 34

29 UI12076315 12240085 JAY VEER OBC 33.75

30 UI12058032 11870215 AMAN KUMAR OBC 33.75

31 UI12043904 11570254 KIRTI YADAV OBC 33.5

32 UI12031404 12320040 HITESH DANGI OBC 33.25

33 UI12059907 12170178 ASHISH CHAHAR OBC 33

34 UI12044469 11570262 PRAHLAD CHOUDHARY OBC 32.75

35 UI12025086 11110102 MANOJ KASWAN OBC 32.5

36 UI12032651 11110142 ABHILASHA JAJDA OBC 32.5

37 UI12027643 11570767 KINSHU CHOUDHARY OBC 32.5

38 UI12010099 12270022 AJU D RAJ OBC 32

39 UI12008165 12040005 RABINATH GOSWAMI OBC 31.75

40 UI12059487 12170174 ANJU GURJAR OBC 31.5

41 UI12069507 12170425 ANKITA KRISHNIA OBC 31.5

42 UI12003489 12170277 ABHISHEK OBC 31.5

43 UI12025042 11140044 MANISHA OBC 31.25

44 UI12048208 11570312 MONU SAI OBC 31.25

45 UI12014951 12060049 BHOOPESH KUMAR TARAK OBC 31.25

46 UI12064008 11110335 RAMESH CHOUDHARY OBC 31.25

47 UI12025696 12240010 AMIT KUMAR OBC 31

48 UI12007860 11110030 ASMITA SANKHALA OBC 31

OBC CATEGORY
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49 UI12047696 11820199 ATUL KUMAR OBC 30.75

50 UI12016925 12170052 DEEPIKA OBC 30.5

51 UI12011996 11140036 CHETAN RAM OBC 30.25

52 UI12001977 11110005 MANEESH MALI OBC 30.25

53 UI12027120 11820097 AMIT YADAV OBC 30.25

54 UI12032277 11300651 SUDAN OBC 30.25

55 UI12027408 12170323 AYUSH KUMAWAT OBC 30

56 UI12014682 11110065 KARAN CHOUDHARY OBC 29.75

57 UI12011230 11110050 DHEERAJ OBC 29.5

58 UI12007836 11530014 HARSHAVARDHANA R HUDED OBC 29.25

59 UI12052346 11570365 AJAY CHOUDHARY OBC 29.25

60 UI12032102 11620038 AISHWARYA SINGH OBC 29

61 UI12070897 11610135 AMANVIR YADAV OBC 28.75

62 UI12039360 11620157 BHUVNESH CHOUDHARY OBC 28.75

63 UI12077090 11960242 AJAY K U OBC 28.75

64 UI12018450 12000785 RAVANIT KUMAR OBC 28

65 UI12006118 11110023 SURENDRA JAJRA OBC 28

66 UI12045659 11020215 ANURAMA PAL OBC 28

67 UI12013618 11820045 NIKESH KUMAR OBC 28

68 UI12009487 11930025 KAUSTUBH BANKAR OBC 27.75

69 UI12051978 11570363 SANJAY SINGH KHATANA OBC 27.75

70 UI12016966 11570117 REENA YADAV OBC 27.75

71 UI12043136 11730092 SHAHID MANSURI OBC 27.5

72 UI12064590 11520039 JYOTI BHOOKAR OBC 27

73 UI12009774 11570676 SUDHIR PHOGAT OBC 27

74 UI12033456 11710137 MEGHA GUPTA OBC 27

75 UI12000195 11570004 VISHAL PATWA OBC 26.75

76 UI12067194 11480084 BHAWNA OBC 26.25

77 UI12020402 11820076 HARSH YADAV OBC 26.25

78 UI12032543 11110141 ABHISHEK PACHAR OBC 26

79 UI12076726 11110471 DEEPAK PRAJAPATI OBC 26

80 UI12019010 11820073 AMAN KUMAR OBC 25.75

81 UI12025427 12170071 LALIT KISHOR SWAMI OBC 25.75

82 UI12058349 11570917 SONIA SWAMI OBC 25.5

83 UI12046794 11110228 HARENDRA CHOUDHARY OBC 25.25

84 UI12020815 12310036 FIRAS V VALAPPIL OBC 25.25

85 UI12046546 11570284 UMAKANT KUNAL OBC 25.25

86 UI12064799 12220137 SHUBHAM KUMAR OBC 25.25

87 UI12040365 11110179 NEHA DUDI OBC 25

88 UI12075848 12170252 YASHODA OBC 25

89 UI12071789 11110635 VAIBHAV VAISHNAV OBC 25

90 UI12077012 11960241 ANANTHU SAJEEV OBC 25

91 UI12074405 11571002 JAYANT YADAV OBC 24.75

92 UI12035636 11110156 RAHUL MALI OBC 24.75

93 UI12018475 12170056 KARUNA OBC 24.5

94 UI12011975 11570093 SWATI VAISHNAV OBC 24.5

95 UI12041069 11950025 VALLEPU NARASIMHA OBC 24.5

96 UI12051442 12170386 SUDHIR BENIWAL OBC 24.5

97 UI12046439 11110224 PARMESHWAR PRAJAPAT OBC 24



Integrated M.Sc. Physics
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98 UI12045269 11460171 SHYAMU KUMAR KUSHWAHA OBC 24

99 UI12075731 11940625 AWESH OBC 24

100 UI12071086 12170228 PRAKSHI SAINI OBC 23.75

101 UI12018606 11750108 ABHIRAMI K P OBC 23.75

102 UI12024843 12170319 MANISHA JAKHAR OBC 23.75

103 UI12065828 11110365 SUNIL GATIYALA OBC 23.75

104 UI12075595 12170249 MANISHA MANDA OBC 23.75

105 UI12038507 11570218 GOPESH JANGID OBC 23.75

106 UI12033242 11370043 ANIL KUMAR SHAW OBC 23.75

107 UI12058269 12170170 PREETI SAINI OBC 23.5

108 UI12060824 11920087 RANJEET TANDI OBC 23.5

109 UI12072864 11110435 TEENA SAINI OBC 23.25

110 UI12022924 11730054 PRAMENDRA MALAV OBC 23

111 UI12071199 11570985 SHALU SHARMA OBC 23

112 UI12057177 12170396 ARJU CHOUDHARY OBC 23

113 UI12027409 11110118 SAPNA CHOUDHARY OBC 23

114 UI12047982 11700222 POOJA M B OBC 22.75

115 UI12075131 11820437 LOVE KUMAR OBC 22.75

116 UI12053328 11820240 SHER SINGH OBC 22.5

117 UI12024605 11480025 SATYAM OBC 22.25

118 UI12074108 11570584 SACHIN CHAUDHARY OBC 22.25

119 UI12063319 11570455 RANVEER SINGH SEPAT OBC 22.25

120 UI12064618 11920044 PUKHRAJ GURJAR OBC 22.25

121 UI12058338 11110296 ABHAY VERMA OBC 22

122 UI12049244 11920079 GANESH GANCHI OBC 22

123 UI12001732 12000465 SATYAM KUMAR OBC 21.75

124 UI12053416 12240076 VASHUDEV OBC 21.75

125 UI12012391 11110053 GOPAL BANA OBC 21.5

126 UI12033849 11620147 SONU GOYAL OBC 21.5

127 UI12013557 12170046 PRIYA KUMARI OBC 21.5

128 UI12034099 12170337 ASLAM KURESHI OBC 21.5

129 UI12046199 11110218 ARPIT SINGH OBC 21.5

130 UI12046802 11380130 SANDEEP KUMAR OBC 21.25

131 UI12062587 11110316 HITESH KUMAR SAINI OBC 21.25

132 UI12073372 11110639 JAGDISH PRASAD OBC 21

133 UI12048871 11260024 LAXMAN SONI OBC 20.5

134 UI12004000 11570033 MUSKAN KUMAWAT OBC 20.5

135 UI12042808 11500010 KUMAR PEYUSH OBC 20.5

136 UI12011839 11570091 CHETNA OBC 20.25

137 UI12064323 11020256 UDAY KUMAR YADAV OBC 20.25

138 UI12047438 12170130 RAJENDRA YADAV OBC 20

139 UI12037191 11110559 MAYA GURJAR OBC 19.75

140 UI12028670 11940122 ASHISH YADAV OBC 19.75

141 UI12064515 11110344 AAFTAB PATHAN OBC 19.5

142 UI12000827 12170004 AASTHA BAJIYA OBC 19.25

143 UI12037174 12390188 ZEENATH UNNISA OBC 19

144 UI12006709 12170021 MANOJ KUMAR OBC 19

145 UI12042264 11480048 SHAILENDER KUMAR OBC 19

146 UI12075981 11520096 YOGESH SAINI OBC 19
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147 UI12066044 11110370 MANSOOR KHAN OBC 18.25

148 UI12058404 11570918 ANKIT KUMAR OBC 18.25

149 UI12070266 11240191 RASMITA SAHOO OBC 18.25

150 UI12075188 12001689 SHIVAM RAJ OBC 18

151 UI12062048 11110314 ABHISHEK VAISHNAV OBC 18

152 UI12070135 11790427 PAWAN KUMAR OBC 18

153 UI12013268 12170291 DINESH BARKESIA OBC 17.75

154 UI12048087 12170136 NEKI RAM OBC 17.75

155 UI12048527 11820207 RITIK DAHIYA OBC 17.5

156 UI12064542 11110346 RAMRAJ SARAN OBC 17



Integrated M.Sc. Physics
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1 UI12012638 12000693 KUMAR DEEPENDRA SC 32

2 UI12025200 12000939 TARKESHWAR KUMAR SC 30.5

3 UI12040135 12170110 NIKHIL KHATRI SC 30.25

4 UI12012593 11110056 SUNIL SUWASIYA SC 29.75

5 UI12077617 11571028 AMIT SC 28.75

6 UI12031497 11110543 SHUBHAM BANSIWAL SC 28.75

7 UI12072530 11260041 HARSHIT KHETAWAT SC 28.75

8 UI12000288 11570008 BHAWNA KATARIA SC 28

9 UI12037771 11570213 VISHAL SHERWAL SC 27.75

10 UI12035270 11110551 RAHUL GAHNOLIYA SC 27.25

11 UI12046371 11260064 ASHOK KUMAR KALWA SC 27.25

12 UI12029652 12320036 NEERAJ SC 26.5

13 UI12010320 11260012 ROBIN GARG SC 26

14 UI12077080 11570605 RAHUL BAIRWA SC 25.5

15 UI12059381 12170172 ANJU KUMARI SC 25

16 UI12044437 11920026 SHRUTI BAGRI SC 25

17 UI12000390 11300002 PRANEEL KARNAN A Y SC 24.25

18 UI12037022 12170104 ADITYA GURAVA SC 24

19 UI12030352 11110128 KHUSHI BANSIWAL SC 23.75

20 UI12039746 11570232 AAKANKSHU SC 22.5

21 UI12059318 11110600 TANYA KHETAWAT SC 21.75

22 UI12021393 11570139 PRIYANSHU PAREWA SC 21.25

23 UI12031255 11580003 LATA SC 19

24 UI12020580 12170062 YASH PAL BANSHIWAL SC 18.75

25 UI12008485 11570065 JONY KUMAR MULODIYA SC 18.75

26 UI12063677 12170192 PULKIT MUNDOTIYA SC 18.25

27 UI12030207 11110127 BHUMIKA UDAY SC 18

28 UI12041222 11870033 RAHUL RAVI SC 17

SC CATEGORY
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1 UI12028514 12170329 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA ST 38

2 UI12035900 11570792 VANSHIKA MEENA ST 28

3 UI12027464 11570170 NISHITA MEENA ST 25.25

4 UI12059259 12170399 ABHISHEK MEENA ST 23

ST CATEGORY
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1 UI12005274 11110019 ANIROODH CHOBEY GENERAL 46.5

2 UI12061689 11110608 PAWAN SHARMA GENERAL 46.5

3 UI12000262 11620002 PRAKHAR MATHUR GENERAL 44.75

4 UI12038101 12000207 RAHUL KUMAR GENERAL 38

5 UI12063794 11570461 LOKPAL SINGH GENERAL 36

6 UI12065802 12170413 ANIL SHARMA GENERAL 35.75

7 UI12017590 12360047 AYUSH MISHRA GENERAL 35.75

8 UI12035027 11570789 AAYUSHI GARG GENERAL 34.5

9 UI12041823 12170118 RACHIT GENERAL 33.5

10 UI12012927 11220041 LOKESH GENERAL 32

11 UI12030491 11760018 SHAIK ABDUL AHAD GENERAL 31.75

12 UI12074094 11110447 GARIMA SINGH GENERAL 31.5

13 UI12000718 11570011 AADITYA SAXENA GENERAL 31.25

14 UI12021122 12120006 KESHAV SHARMA GENERAL 30.25

15 UI12005176 12360013 AMIT KUMAR RAI GENERAL 30.25

16 UI12016813 11440918 RAHUL RANJAN MISHRA GENERAL 29

17 UI12009842 12360230 HIMANSHU SINGH GENERAL 28.75

18 UI12021309 11730050 MAHEEP NANDESH VYAS GENERAL 26.5

19 UI12003595 12000512 TEJ NARAYAN SINGH GENERAL 26.25

20 UI12050629 12210030 MADHAV LAKHOTIA GENERAL 25.25

21 UI12045870 11140011 HARSHA SHARMA GENERAL 25

22 UI12059704 11790143 SARVAGYA NARAYAN SHUKLA GENERAL 24.75

23 UI12028890 11540805 CHILUKURU SAI JASHWANTH GUPTHA GENERAL 24.25

24 UI12050215 12360121 TARUN PRAKASH GENERAL 24.25

25 UI12041899 11570244 AYUSHI SHARMA GENERAL 24

26 UI12038193 11570807 JAYA DADHICH GENERAL 23.75

27 UI12069193 11940598 KRISHANA KUMAR GENERAL 23.25

28 UI12073004 11020128 CHAITANYA RAWAT GENERAL 22.5

29 UI12048507 12170140 BHARATRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT GENERAL 20.75

30 UI12071877 11110427 MAHRISHI RATHORE GENERAL 20.75

31 UI12013720 11620122 JAGDISH SINGH GENERAL 17.75

32 UI12045585 11570273 PRIYA SHARMA GENERAL 17

EWS CATEGORY


